
First Name Surname Email Job Title Organisation

Domnita Ghita domnita.ghita@nhs.net Social Prescriber Abbey Medical Centre

Natasha Gravill natasha.gravill@afeukcamden.org.uk Social prescriber Age UK

Caroline Mawer caroline.mawer@gmail.com Artist Artist

Richard Ings richard.ings@artscouncil.org.uk London Area Champion for Arts in Health Arts Council England

david Glasser david@glasser.co Exec Chair Ben Uri / Arts and Health 

Maria Gomez Diez maria.gd@burghhouse.org.uk Learning and Outreach manager Burgh House

Sophie Richards sophie.burghhouse@gmail.com Curator Burgh House

Gaven Duffy gaven@calthorpecommunitygarden.org.uk Supported volunteering manager Calthorpe Community Garden

Daniele Lamarche danieleisalive@gmail.com Fundraiser Camden New Town COommuniy Festival

Tricia Richards tricia@castlehaven.org.uk CEO Castlehaven Community Association

Jo Lynch jo.lynch@nhs.net SPLW Caversham Group Practice

Leo Smith leo@cskx.org creative director CSKX Studios

James Easey james@elfridacamden.org.uk Community Champions KT Coord Elfrida Rathbone Camden

Melissa Fry info@engage-here.co.uk Director Engage Here CIC

Rachel Elliott rachel@efdss.org Education Director English Folk Dance and Song Society

Eleanor Rudd ellie.rudd@fya.org.uk Regents Park Estate Community Champions manager Fitzrovia Youth In Action

Heather Kay heather@foundlingmuseum.org.uk Arts & Wellbeing Manager Foundling Museum

Maddie Rose maddie@freespaceproject.org Admin Assistant Free Space Project

aysha ahmed aysha@hennaorg.co.uk Project Support Worker Henna Asian Women's Group

Andrew Rogers andrew.rogers@holborncommunity.co.uk Over 55s Manager Holborn Community Association

Hazel East hazel.east@holborncommunity.co.uk Community Arts Manager Holborn Community Association

Elena Charlton elena@londonartsandhealth.org.uk Research assistant London Arts and Health

Laurie Armantrading laurie.armantrading@camden.gov.uk Older People's Day Service Manager /Wellbeing Lead London Borough of Camden

Abbie Pascoe-Apaw abbie@londonplus.org Project manager london plus

Tilly Jeune tilly.jeune@northlondoncares.org.uk Volunteer & Outreach Coordinator North London Cares

Daniel Pitt daniel@olddiorama.com CEO Old Diorama Arts Centre

Sally Mijit sally@pascal-theatre.com Outreach Officer Pascal Theatre Company

Alison David allyreet@yahoo.co.uk Social Prescribing Link Worker Prince of Wales Medical Practice

Liz Fowler elizabeth.fowler@royalfreecharity.org support hub lead Royal Free Charity

Sophrenia Anyanwu sophrenia.anyanwu@royalfreecharity.org Support Hub Administrator Royal Free Charity 

Rosa Garau rosannagarau@yahoo.co.uk support qorker Self employed

Kate Valentine mskatevalentine@gmail.com Founder director Singing mamas org

John Litchfield jlitchfield@shakonline.co.uk Community Champions Coordinator South Hampstead and Kilburn Partnership

Gabriela Barrionuevo gabriela.barrionuevo@casalatina.org.uk Coordinator Spanish Saturday School

Hamba Wanzola CassEducation@outlook.com coordinator The Cartesians Academy Supplementary School

Tony Bloor tony@thirdageproject.org.uk Manager Third Age Project

Julie Oram volunteer@vac.org.uk Community Links Volunteer VAC

Donna Turnbull donna@vac.org.uk VAC

Genevieve Corben genevieve.corben@wacarts.co.uk Development Manager Wac Arts

mailto:donna@vac.org.uk


Julie Wemyss juliecrossan@yahoo.co.uk Yoga teacher and breathwork Yoga


